

**S.C. 87 of 25**  
**Registration No. 87 of 25**  
**CNR NO. WBSP07-002604- 2025**

**Order No. 11 dated 12.03.26**

Received part record being no GR 934/25 in reference to Sec Entally PS case no. 112 dt. 05-05-2025 u/s 61 (2)/310(2) / 311 BNS read with u/s - 25 (1B) (a) Arms Act from the Ld. ACJM, Sealdah, South 24 Parganas. Let the same be kept with the case record.

ToDate.

D/C.

S.d/- Parna Bhattacharya.  
2<sup>nd</sup> Addl. Sessions Judge,  
Sealdah, South 24 Parganas.

S.d/- Parna Bhattacharya.  
2<sup>nd</sup> Addl. Sessions Judge,  
Sealdah, South 24 Parganas.I/C.  
JO CODE: WB01015